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FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

42 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN PROV.CADIZ
LOS BARRIOS, 5/3/2022

Prueba 2 Fem., 800m Libre Alevin Fem.

05/03/2022 Lista de salida
AN

Serie 1 de 2

1 LAHITETTE, Ainara

2 ANTUNEZ RUIZ, Elena
3 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, Carmen 10 C.N. Conil
4 MORENO MONTERO, Elena

5 DOMINGUEZ CASTILLO, Aitana

6 LUQUE GARCIA, Angela

7 BALLESTEROS RIVERA, Norah

8 ESCOBAR CHERBUY, Clara

Serie 2de 2

1 CRUZ VALERO, Maria
2 MORENO BUSTOS, Claudia
3 CAMARGO JIMENEZ, Esperanza 10 C.N. San Fernando
4 DE DIEGO MORENO, Aitana

0 ~NO Ol

MOLINA MORENO, Angela
MONGE AIXELA, Alexia
BECERRA CANTERO, Elena
BURRUECO REYERO, Rebeca

10 C.N. Los Barrios
11 C.N. Los Barrios

10 C.N. San Fernando
10 C.N. San Roque
10 C.N. San Roque
11  C.N. Los Barrios
11  C.N. Los Barrios

10 C.N. San Fernando
11  C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras

10 C.N. San Fernando

10 C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
11  C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
10 C.N. Los Barrios

10 C.N. San Roque

NT
NT
15:43.86
14:15.24
15:12.38
NT
NT
NT

13:27.08
13:00.00
12:36.77
11:57.86
12:31.89
13:00.00
13:23.67
13:30.81

25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70661
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